
11. Goldbach Cup 2022

Goldbach, 30.10.2022

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

52kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Christiano Liebzeit RKG Reilingen Hockenheim
1:55

02
SS 8:0

57
SS 8:3

54
SS 13:0

56
 3 15 33 3.II

2 Sergej Vogel KSC Hösbach
SS 10:4

51
TÜ 16:1

43
TÜ 16:0

45
SS 18:1

54
 4 18 60 1.I

3 Alois Makasy SC Siegfried Kleinostheim
2:35

04
2:00

12
 0  1  6 13.

4 Lenox Schulz AC Ziegelhausen
SS 13:5

53
SS 4:0

55
2:55

01
1:46

02
 2 10 21 5.III

5 Rohit Richter Sportschule Chemnitz
PS 3:3

36
0:21

04
0:37

02
 1  3  3 11.

6 Alexander Linker KSC Niedernberg
4:00

15 Fr
SS 2:0

57
2:42

01
 1  6  5 8.

7 Alexander Dinkelacker SG Arheilgen
Fr

0:47

01
0:21

06
 0  0  0 12.

Pool B

1 Ilyas Ulusoy SC Siegfried Kleinostheim
SS 8:0

52
3:45

17
SS 2:0

54
1:03

06
0:42

05
 2 11 12 7.

2 Eshak Ajjo TV 1862 Unterdürrbach
0:28

01
1:33

03
 0  0  0 14.

3 Emirhan Uzungüney SG Arheilgen
2:48

04
SS 6:0

52
0:11

05
 1  5  7 10.

4 Nils Messner RSV Schuttertal
SS 2:1

53
3:21

15
0:32

01
 1  6  4 9.

5 Vin Bräuer Sportschule Chemnitz
4:00

16
TÜ 18:2

44
SS 4:0

53
4:00

17
SS 4:0

51
 2 11 25 6.III

6 Luis Brandl SV Johannis 07 Nürnberg
PS 8:2

35 Fr
TÜ 19:1

47
TÜ 16:0

41
 3 11 43 2.I

7 Ilya Gusev ASV Karthause Koblenz
Fr

TÜ 17:2

41
3:51

16
PS 1:1

35
 2  8 19 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

5-1 Vin Bräuer - Ilyas Ulusoy

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Lenox Schulz AC Ziegelhausen 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 5 Vin Bräuer Sportschule Chemnitz 0 6.00:42

Pool A 1 Christiano Liebzeit RKG Reilingen Hockenheim 5 3.SS 12:1

Pool B 7 Ilya Gusev ASV Karthause Koblenz 0 4.02:35

Pool A 2 Sergej Vogel KSC Hösbach 5 1.SS 11:4

Pool B 6 Luis Brandl SV Johannis 07 Nürnberg 0 2.03:21

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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